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TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN CON IND LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 3517 8 0 0 0 0 9 1 5

By Mail 17931003 319 2 0 11 6 424 28 25

Cancellation Notice from another St 21 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Confirmation Notice 20 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Correction 159 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

DUPLICATE INFO 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Failure to Vote 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federal Postcard Application 124 2 0 0 1 0 5 0 0

From Another Board 2313 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

High School 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

In Person 13693 16 1 0 1 1 23 1 1

Jury Notice 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

MVA form 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Motor Vehicle Administration 929472 181 3 0 1 2 258 12 31

NVRA by Mail 250145 38 1 0 0 1 63 2 4

Other Means 5035 5 0 0 0 0 9 1 0

Provisional Ballot Change 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

State Designated Agencies 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

USPS Sticker 237 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 1

Volunteer 6427 15 0 0 1 0 20 1 0

Voter Notification Card 2314 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 09/01/2008 To : 09/30/2008

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 10/03/2008
Report No. : VR-013

1846 610 7 0 15 11 830 48 3367TOTAL 73

DEM REP GRN CON IND LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Active Registrant 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

Confirmation Mail Process 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 45 17 0 0 0 0 18 2 82

Death Notice 53 16 0 0 0 0 6 1 76

Duplicate 11 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 17

ID Not Verified 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 5

MDVOTERS Page : 1

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 09/01/2008 To : 09/30/2008

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 10/03/2008
Report No. : VR-013

Incomplete Application 7 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 16

Mental Incompetence 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Moved Out of State 84 56 0 0 0 2 44 5 191

Not Eligible 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Returned VNC 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

678 311 3 0 0 4 292 18 1306TOTAL

County Transfer Out -465 -215 -3 0 0 -2 -207 -9 -901

Duplicate/Merged 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

DEM REP GRN CON IND LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

102 133 3 0 2 1 280 41 562

189 105 1 2 93 4 94 562

From

To 74

87 -28 -2 2 91 3 33 0TOTAL -186

DEM REP GRN CON IND LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

80296 54144 436 2 0 372 29938 1936 167124

1846 610 7 0 15 11 830 3367

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 48

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

26

-155 -77

10 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

-2

4

-55

0

-6

40

-295

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR - 87 -28 -2 2 91 3 -186 33 0

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -465 -215 -3 0 0 -2 -207 -9 -901
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)* INACTIVATED (-) -46 -17 0 0 0 0 -20 -2 -85

* REACTIVATED (+) 100 47 0 0 1 0 45 1 194

81689 54474 438 4 107 382 30349 2001 169444END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 09/01/2008 To : 09/30/2008

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 10/03/2008
Report No. : VR-013

DEM REP GRN CON IND LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 11 12 0 0 0 0 8 0 31

By Mail 31 21 0 0 0 0 17 1 70

Confirmation Notice 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Death Notice 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 8

Duplicate 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

From Another Board 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3

ID Not Verified 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

In Person 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Jury Notice 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 19 11 0 0 0 0 16 0 46

Moved Out of State 11 15 0 0 0 0 5 0 31

NVRA by Mail 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Other Means 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 6

PETITION 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Returned VNC 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Social Security Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

State Designated Agencies 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

USPS Sticker 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Volunteer 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

Voter Notification Card 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

201 126 0 0 0 0 113 4 444TOTAL

-97 -50 0 0 0 0 -53 -3County Transfer Out -203

Duplicate/Merged 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

DEM REP GRN CON IND LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From : 09/01/2008 To : 09/30/2008

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name : Maddox, Walter 

Date : 10/03/2008
Report No. : VR-013

7182 5902 63 0 0 18 3777 193 17135BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-
)

-18 -18 0 0 0 0 -10 0 -46

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

46 17

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

20

0

2

0

85

*REACTIVATED (-) -86 -57 0 0 0 0 -50 -1 -194

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -97 0-50 0 0 0 -53 -3 -203

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2

7026 5793 63 0 0 18 3684 191 16775TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN CON IND LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION
TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

81689 54474 438 4 107 382 30349 2001 169444ACTIVE REGISTRATION
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INACTIVE REGISTRATION 7026 5793 63 0 0 18 3684 191 16775

88715 60267 501 4 107 400 34033 2192 186219TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on han

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is 

t t bli h d d  M l d L

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on ha

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a part

1373

987

344

193
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